VISTA S3
T E C H N I C A L   S P E C I F I C A T I O N   S H E E T
VI
ST
A
S3
Processor  : 60MHz ARM7
SRAM   : 528 KBytes

• GUI-based operation
• Multiple Undo/Redo actions
• Simplified spreadsheet style patch
• Gobo thumbnails
• Colour picker by gel number, CMY, or RGB
• Graphical timeline-based programming
• Control by inbuilt DMX outputs
• Linear Time Code and MIDI ports
• Super-Playbacks for extended control
• Durable reverse-printed face panel
• Inbuilt USB Hub
• Runs on a user-supplied PC or Macintosh
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL/PART    PART NUMBER
VISTA S3 Lighting Control Console  JND-VISTA-S3
VISTA 128 channel dongle   JND-VISTA-C0128
VISTA 256 channel dongle   JND-VISTA-C0256
VISTA 512 channel dongle   JND-VISTA-C0512
VISTA 1024 channel dongle   JND-VISTA-C1024
VISTA 2048 channel dongle   JND-VISTA-C2048
VISTA unlimited channel dongle  JND-VISTA-CX
View of rear console
• Dust cover
• USB cable